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BHARDWAJ CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

Director Information

Title

Name BHARDWAJ CORPORATE
SERVICES LIMITED

Postcode HAG6 3AE

Date of birth
Total current 210
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

BHARDWAJ EVENTS LIMITED
GREENWAY TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED
ASIANFASHION.CO.UK LIMITED
ASIANFASHIONONLINE.CO.UK
LIMITED

2R MEDIA LIMITED
MAHARAJAH GOLF LIMITED

MAHARAJAH GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS

LIMITED

GALVIN BROTHERS LIMITED
LITTLE VIC LIMITED

SASPRO LIMITED

DOSTANA LIMITED

KNAPS LIMITED

HOLMWOOD LIMITED

EXCEL PRODUCTS LIMITED
DESIGN REVIVAL LIMITED
EACHSTAR LIMITED

KAMAMART LIMITED

ANDREWS CLASSIC FURNITURE
LIMITED

SAGAHUNT LIMITED

SAGAHART LIMITED
SAGACOURT LIMITED

JOSEPH REDFORD (INSULATION)
LIMITED

SAFEPRICE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
05411905
05270651

04000208
04000206

03981997
03852258
03852262

03552364
03301544
03279237
03267441
03242380
03199661
03113845
03107988
03094273
03094473
03089724

03083940
03083967
03083960
03083955

03078784

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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990001063

990001063

47-49 Green Lane
Northwood
Middlesex

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

04/04/2005 Director
27/10/2004 Director
23/05/2000 Director
23/05/2000 Director
27/04/2000 Director
01/10/1999 Director
01/10/1999 Director
24/04/1998 Director
13/01/1997 Director
15/11/1996 Director
23/10/1996 Director
27/08/1996 Director
16/05/1996 Director
13/10/1995 Director
28/09/1995 Director
23/08/1995 Director
23/08/1995 Director
10/08/1995 Director
25/07/1995 Director
25/07/1995 Director
25/07/1995 Director
25/07/1995 Director
12/07/1995 Director



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

BHARDWAJ CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED 990001063
PALAWARM LIMITED 03078673 Company is dissolved 11/07/1995 Director
LIGHTHOUSE TEXTILES LIMITED 03078565 Company is dissolved 11/07/1995 Director
PAGEHUNT LIMITED 03078507 Company is dissolved 11/07/1995 Director
CARPETS PLUS (OSSETT) LIMITED 03078691 Company is dissolved 11/07/1995 Director
AUTONET SECURITY PRODUCTS 03071882 Company is dissolved 23/06/1995 Director
LIMITED

BSV COOKWARE LIMITED 03071005 Company is dissolved 21/06/1995 Director
P & K TEXTILES LIMITED 03071021 Company is dissolved 21/06/1995 Director
PAM PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED 03071033 Company is dissolved 21/06/1995 Director
SPRINGMIST SOFT DRINKS LTD 03070437 Company is dissolved 20/06/1995 Director
MADAR COMPANY LIMITED 03067557 Company is dissolved 13/06/1995 Director
FINEGOWN INTERNATIONAL LTD 03062989 Company is dissolved 31/05/1995 Director
S P TILES LIMITED 03057987 Company is dissolved 18/05/1995 Director
NASHLORD LIMITED 03051438 Company is dissolved 28/04/1995 Director
BUSINESS LINK INTERNATIONAL 03051433 Company is dissolved 28/04/1995 Director
LIMITED

THE PHILIPPINE OUTLETS LIMITED 03051366 Company is dissolved 28/04/1995 Director
LAKEFARM LIMITED 03043715 Company is dissolved 07/04/1995 Director
IMPRESSION U.K. LIMITED 03043550 Company is dissolved 07/04/1995 Director
GARRETT TUCK ASSOCIATES 03036650 Company is dissolved 22/03/1995 Director
LIMITED

ICACOURT LIMITED 03035425 Company is dissolved 20/03/1995 Director
ICAROSE LIMITED 03035215 Company is dissolved 20/03/1995 Director
GATEPORT LIMITED 03031851 Company is dissolved 10/03/1995 Director
GALEFORCE STITCHING LIMITED 03031069 Company is dissolved 09/03/1995 Director
WYNN PERSONAL MANAGEMENT 03030420 Company is dissolved 08/03/1995 Director
LIMITED

NEWPOINT UTILITIES LIMITED 03018435 Company is dissolved 06/02/1995 Director
CAREMOUNT LIMITED 03016338 Company is dissolved 31/01/1995 Director
ACECHART LIMITED 03016184 Company is dissolved 31/01/1995 Director
SAFETRON LIMITED 03002962 Company is dissolved 19/12/1994 Director
UNIBALE LIMITED 03003195 Company is dissolved 19/12/1994 Director
TALACROWN LIMITED 03003068 Company is dissolved 19/12/1994 Director
LONDON BROADCASTING SCHOOL 02998848 Company is dissolved 06/12/1994 Director
LIMITED

INITIAL DISPLAY COMPANY LIMITED 02995004 Company is dissolved 25/11/1994 Director
CAXTON MARCONI BAIRD LIMITED 02994843 Company is dissolved 25/11/1994 Director
THAMES CONSTRUCTION (ESSEX) 02992133 Company is dissolved 18/11/1994 Director
LIMITED

MAGNEPAEDIC BEDS LIMITED 02988327 Company is dissolved 09/11/1994 Director
MEMTEC LIMITED 02988123 Company is dissolved 09/11/1994 Director
OMGOLD LIMITED 02988125 Company is dissolved 09/11/1994 Director

N/A* - no information available
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BHARDWAJ CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

KWIK TRAVEL LIMITED
LANDLORDS SERVICES LIMITED
CUMBERLAND INVESTMENT
(LONDON) LIMITED
CARECROWN LIMITED
BANCOURT LIMITED
GALAPRINT LIMITED

ACEDRILL LIMITED

CAPCOURT LIMITED

CAVELLOTI ITALY LIMITED
CEDAR ENTERPRISES LIMITED
TIMGOLD LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

JRA TRUCKING LIMITED
SENSATION BEAUTY LIMITED
SMART COMPANIES LIMITED
TOWNSEND PLANT SERVICES
LIMITED

SAUCY SAUSAGE LIMITED
AYUSHI LIMITED

PRISM PUB COMPANY LIMITED
BARRY HULBERT LIMITED

THE BOOKMASTER & CO. LIMITED

FORTGLAZE LIMITED
FORTCLOSE LIMITED

WOODLANDS RESTAURANT LIMITED

HAYMILL RECRUITMENT
CONSULTANTS LIMITED
DEAN SCHOOL LIMITED
FUSYS IT SERVICES LIMITED
DEEDGIFT.COM LIMITED
THOMAS CHARLES JOINERY
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ACTGROVE LIMITED

R & J PROPERTY DEVELOPERS
LIMITED

REDEC PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

GHANSAR CONSTRUCTION &
ENGINEERING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02985078
02981429
02977832

02975076
02975667
02975171
02975278
02975114
02972316
02971436
02971435

Number

05200443
05181710
05168204
05164971

05157285
05155228
05142268
05122292
05109081
05102735
05102749
05096841
05096694

05093173
05094433
05082764
05082934

05076397
05070161

05071262

05066172

Company is dissolved
In Liquidation
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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01/11/1994
20/10/1994
11/10/1994

06/10/1994
06/10/1994
06/10/1994
06/10/1994
06/10/1994
29/09/1994
27/09/1994
27/09/1994

App. Date

09/08/2004
16/07/2004
01/07/2004
29/06/2004

18/06/2004
16/06/2004
01/06/2004
07/05/2004
22/04/2004
15/04/2004
15/04/2004
06/04/2004
06/04/2004

05/04/2004
05/04/2004
24/03/2004
24/03/2004

17/03/2004
11/03/2004

11/03/2004

08/03/2004

990001063

Res. Date

08/09/2004
16/07/2004
01/07/2004
29/06/2004

18/06/2004
16/06/2004
01/06/2004
07/05/2004
22/04/2004
03/06/2004
12/07/2004
06/04/2004
06/04/2004

05/04/2004
05/04/2004
24/03/2004
24/03/2004

20/04/2004
11/03/2004

11/03/2004

08/03/2004

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
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BHARDWAJ CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

BIONEC LIMITED

Al FINISHERS LIMITED
MASTER - PLANE LTD.
CRISCAL ELECTRICAL LIMITED

QUARTERS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SNAELINK LIMITED

P A DECORATING (CENTRAL)
LIMITED

LOGICAL INTERIORS LIMITED
CHAINCROWN LIMITED

AUDIO VISION UK LIMITED
FALCON RADIO CARS LIMITED
SEAL TIGHT ROOFING LIMITED
JOHN STARES LIMITED
GLOBALE LIMITED

ADRIAN LAMB ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BRIDGE GALLERY PHOTOGRAPHY
LIMITED

M & H TOBACCO LIMITED
UKULELE FILMS LIMITED

JOHN KOUNNIS & CO MORTGAGE
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

TOP CLASS ELITE CATERING
LIMITED

ALTIN RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WOODRIDGE SECURITY LIMITED
THE PROFESSIONAL MORTGAGE
NETWORK LIMITED

SECTOR INVESTMENTS LIMITED
VISION-IMAGE LIMITED
MOUNTDAWN LIMITED

DIRECT COATINGS LIMITED

J & G EQUIPMENT LIMITED
HHESA LIMITED

THE SCOOTER CLUB (2) LIMITED
RALEIGH CARE HOMES LIMITED
OXFORD CAPITAL (EUROPE)
LIMITED

1ST CLASS LIMOUSINES LIMITED
JADE GARDEN (UK) LIMITED
FLASHAIR LIMITED

HAPPY DAYZ LEISURE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05064584
05063394
05061589
05059261
05056588
05040355
05029813

05008451
05007219
05001693
04998965
04999275
04996479
04996417
04992832
04987570

04976796
04962477
04961695

04959026

04923061
04921576
04906271

04899715
04890334
04870449
04871145
04854935
04840898
04837173
04837106
04828729

04797151
04795247
04793909
04766766

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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05/03/2004
04/03/2004
02/03/2004
01/03/2004
26/02/2004
10/02/2004
29/01/2004

07/01/2004
06/01/2004
22/12/2003
18/12/2003
18/12/2003
16/12/2003
16/12/2003
11/12/2003
08/12/2003

26/11/2003
13/11/2003
12/11/2003

11/11/2003

06/10/2003
06/10/2003
21/09/2003

15/09/2003
08/09/2003
19/08/2003
19/08/2003
04/08/2003
22/07/2003
18/07/2003
18/07/2003
10/07/2003

12/06/2003
11/06/2003
10/06/2003
16/05/2003

990001063

05/03/2004
04/03/2004
18/03/2004
01/03/2004
26/02/2004
06/08/2004
29/01/2004

07/01/2004
24/03/2004
22/12/2003
18/12/2003
18/12/2003
16/12/2003
16/12/2003
11/12/2003
08/12/2003

26/11/2003
27/11/2003
12/11/2003

11/11/2003

06/10/2003
06/10/2003
21/09/2003

15/09/2003
14/11/2003
05/09/2003
27/08/2003
04/08/2003
22/07/2003
18/07/2003
18/07/2003
10/07/2003

16/06/2003
11/06/2003
10/06/2003
16/05/2003

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
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BHARDWAJ CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

GOLF IN TUSCANY LIMITED
WASSAIC FILMS LIMITED
BUSINESS ELECTRONICS (2003)
LIMITED

VALENTINE DOUBLE GLAZING
LIMITED

THE MILEAGEBANK LIMITED

SOHO VILLAGE INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

CFC DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
GATEWAY ACADEMIC BUREAU
LIMITED

CRS REMOVALS & STORAGE
LIMITED

AFFINITY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
THE SCHOOLWEAR SHOW LIMITED
HAPLODGE LIMITED

SUBRACK LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04766605
04766433
04760055

04747197

04739292
04734857

04730914
04730908

04136935

03908192
03785633
03248491
03248507

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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16/05/2003
15/05/2003
12/05/2003

29/04/2003

18/04/2003
15/04/2003

11/04/2003
11/04/2003

08/01/2001

17/01/2000
10/06/1999
11/09/1996
11/09/1996

990001063

16/05/2003
15/05/2003
12/05/2003

29/04/2003

18/04/2003
15/04/2003

11/04/2003
11/04/2003

08/01/2001

17/01/2000
10/06/1999
02/10/1996
10/10/1996

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



