Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

BHARDWAJ CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

990001063

Director Information

Title Honours

Name BHARDWAJ CORPORATE Number 990001063

SERVICES LIMITED

Postcode HA6 3AE Address 47-49 Green Lane

Northwood Middlesex

Date of birth Nationality British

Total current 210

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Res. Date	Position
BHARDWAJ EVENTS LIMITED	05411905	Company is dissolved	04/04/2005	Director
GREENWAY TECHNOLOGIES	05270651	Company is dissolved	27/10/2004	Director
LIMITED				
ASIANFASHION.CO.UK LIMITED	04000208	Company is dissolved	23/05/2000	Director
ASIANFASHIONONLINE.CO.UK	04000206	Company is dissolved	23/05/2000	Director
LIMITED				
2R MEDIA LIMITED	03981997	Company is dissolved	27/04/2000	Director
MAHARAJAH GOLF LIMITED	03852258	Company is dissolved	01/10/1999	Director
MAHARAJAH GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS	03852262	Company is dissolved	01/10/1999	Director
LIMITED				
GALVIN BROTHERS LIMITED	03552364	Company is dissolved	24/04/1998	Director
LITTLE VIC LIMITED	03301544	Company is dissolved	13/01/1997	Director
SASPRO LIMITED	03279237	Company is dissolved	15/11/1996	Director
DOSTANA LIMITED	03267441	Company is dissolved	23/10/1996	Director
KNAPS LIMITED	03242380	Company is dissolved	27/08/1996	Director
HOLMWOOD LIMITED	03199661	Company is dissolved	16/05/1996	Director
EXCEL PRODUCTS LIMITED	03113845	Company is dissolved	13/10/1995	Director
DESIGN REVIVAL LIMITED	03107988	Company is dissolved	28/09/1995	Director
EACHSTAR LIMITED	03094273	Company is dissolved	23/08/1995	Director
KAMAMART LIMITED	03094473	Company is dissolved	23/08/1995	Director
ANDREWS CLASSIC FURNITURE	03089724	Company is dissolved	10/08/1995	Director
LIMITED				
SAGAHUNT LIMITED	03083940	Company is dissolved	25/07/1995	Director
SAGAHART LIMITED	03083967	Company is dissolved	25/07/1995	Director
SAGACOURT LIMITED	03083960	Company is dissolved	25/07/1995	Director
JOSEPH REDFORD (INSULATION)	03083955	Company is dissolved	25/07/1995	Director
LIMITED				
SAFEPRICE LIMITED	03078784	Company is dissolved	12/07/1995	Director



Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

BHARDWAJ CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

PALAWARM LIMITED	03078673	Company is dissolved	11/07/1995	Director
LIGHTHOUSE TEXTILES LIMITED	03078565	Company is dissolved	11/07/1995	Director
PAGEHUNT LIMITED	03078507	Company is dissolved	11/07/1995	Director
CARPETS PLUS (OSSETT) LIMITED	03078691	Company is dissolved	11/07/1995	Director
AUTONET SECURITY PRODUCTS	03071882	Company is dissolved	23/06/1995	Director
LIMITED		,		
BSV COOKWARE LIMITED	03071005	Company is dissolved	21/06/1995	Director
P & K TEXTILES LIMITED	03071021	Company is dissolved	21/06/1995	Director
PAM PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	03071033	Company is dissolved	21/06/1995	Director
SPRINGMIST SOFT DRINKS LTD	03070437	Company is dissolved	20/06/1995	Director
MADAR COMPANY LIMITED	03067557	Company is dissolved	13/06/1995	Director
FINEGOWN INTERNATIONAL LTD	03062989	Company is dissolved	31/05/1995	Director
S P TILES LIMITED	03057987	Company is dissolved	18/05/1995	Director
NASHLORD LIMITED	03051438	Company is dissolved	28/04/1995	Director
BUSINESS LINK INTERNATIONAL	03051433	Company is dissolved	28/04/1995	Director
LIMITED				
THE PHILIPPINE OUTLETS LIMITED	03051366	Company is dissolved	28/04/1995	Director
LAKEFARM LIMITED	03043715	Company is dissolved	07/04/1995	Director
IMPRESSION U.K. LIMITED	03043550	Company is dissolved	07/04/1995	Director
GARRETT TUCK ASSOCIATES	03036650	Company is dissolved	22/03/1995	Director
LIMITED				
ICACOURT LIMITED	03035425	Company is dissolved	20/03/1995	Director
ICAROSE LIMITED	03035215	Company is dissolved	20/03/1995	Director
GATEPORT LIMITED	03031851	Company is dissolved	10/03/1995	Director
GALEFORCE STITCHING LIMITED	03031069	Company is dissolved	09/03/1995	Director
WYNN PERSONAL MANAGEMENT	03030420	Company is dissolved	08/03/1995	Director
LIMITED				
NEWPOINT UTILITIES LIMITED	03018435	Company is dissolved	06/02/1995	Director
CAREMOUNT LIMITED	03016338	Company is dissolved	31/01/1995	Director
ACECHART LIMITED	03016184	Company is dissolved	31/01/1995	Director
SAFETRON LIMITED	03002962	Company is dissolved	19/12/1994	Director
UNIBALE LIMITED	03003195	Company is dissolved	19/12/1994	Director
TALACROWN LIMITED	03003068	Company is dissolved	19/12/1994	Director
LONDON BROADCASTING SCHOOL	02998848	Company is dissolved	06/12/1994	Director
LIMITED				
INITIAL DISPLAY COMPANY LIMITED	02995004	Company is dissolved	25/11/1994	Director
CAXTON MARCONI BAIRD LIMITED	02994843	Company is dissolved	25/11/1994	Director
THAMES CONSTRUCTION (ESSEX)	02992133	Company is dissolved	18/11/1994	Director
LIMITED				
MAGNEPAEDIC BEDS LIMITED	02988327	Company is dissolved	09/11/1994	Director
MEMTEC LIMITED	02988123	Company is dissolved	09/11/1994	Director
OMGOLD LIMITED	02988125	Company is dissolved	09/11/1994	Director

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

BHARDWAJ	CORPORATE	SERVICES I	LIMITED
-----------------	-----------	------------	----------------

KWIK TRAVEL LIMITED	02985078	Company is dissolved	01/11/1994		Director
LANDLORDS SERVICES LIMITED	02981429	In Liquidation	20/10/1994		Director
CUMBERLAND INVESTMENT	02977832	Company is dissolved	11/10/1994		Director
(LONDON) LIMITED					
CARECROWN LIMITED	02975076	Company is dissolved	06/10/1994		Director
BANCOURT LIMITED	02975667	Company is dissolved	06/10/1994		Director
GALAPRINT LIMITED	02975171	Company is dissolved	06/10/1994		Director
ACEDRILL LIMITED	02975278	Company is dissolved	06/10/1994		Director
CAPCOURT LIMITED	02975114	Company is dissolved	06/10/1994		Director
CAVELLOTI ITALY LIMITED	02972316	Company is dissolved	29/09/1994		Director
CEDAR ENTERPRISES LIMITED	02971436	Company is dissolved	27/09/1994		Director
TIMGOLD LIMITED	02971435	Company is dissolved	27/09/1994		Director
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
JRA TRUCKING LIMITED	05200443	Company is dissolved	09/08/2004	08/09/2004	
SENSATION BEAUTY LIMITED	05200443	Company is dissolved	16/07/2004	16/07/2004	Director
SMART COMPANIES LIMITED	05161710	• •	01/07/2004	01/07/2004	Director
TOWNSEND PLANT SERVICES	05166204	Company is dissolved		29/06/2004	Director Director
LIMITED	03104971	Company is dissolved	29/00/2004	29/00/2004	Director
SAUCY SAUSAGE LIMITED	05157285	Company is dissolved	18/06/2004	18/06/2004	Director
AYUSHI LIMITED	05157265	Company is dissolved Company is dissolved	16/06/2004	16/06/2004	
PRISM PUB COMPANY LIMITED	05133228	Company is dissolved	01/06/2004		Director Director
BARRY HULBERT LIMITED	05142206	• •		07/05/2004	Director
THE BOOKMASTER & CO. LIMITED	05122292	Company is dissolved		22/04/2004	
FORTGLAZE LIMITED	05109081	Company is dissolved		03/06/2004	Director Director
FORTCLOSE LIMITED	05102735	Company is dissolved		12/07/2004	Director
WOODLANDS RESTAURANT LIMITED		Company is dissolved		06/04/2004	Director
HAYMILL RECRUITMENT		Company is dissolved			
CONSULTANTS LIMITED	05096694	Company is dissolved	06/04/2004	06/04/2004	Director
DEAN SCHOOL LIMITED	05093173	Company is dissolved	05/04/2004	05/04/2004	Director
FUSYS IT SERVICES LIMITED	05094433	Company is dissolved		05/04/2004	
DEEDGIFT.COM LIMITED	05082764	Company is dissolved		24/03/2004	
THOMAS CHARLES JOINERY	05082934	Company is dissolved		24/03/2004	
MANAGEMENT LIMITED				_ ,, ,	
ACTGROVE LIMITED	05076397	Company is dissolved	17/03/2004	20/04/2004	Director
R & J PROPERTY DEVELOPERS	05070161	Company is dissolved		11/03/2004	
LIMITED		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
REDEC PROPERTY SERVICES	05071262	Company is dissolved	11/03/2004	11/03/2004	Director
LIMITED		, ,			
GHANSAR CONSTRUCTION &	05066172	Company is dissolved	08/03/2004	08/03/2004	Director
ENGINEERING LIMITED					

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

BHARDWAJ CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

BIONEC LIMITED	05064584	Company is dissolved	05/03/2004	05/03/2004	Director
A1 FINISHERS LIMITED	05063394	Company is dissolved	04/03/2004	04/03/2004	Director
MASTER - PLANE LTD.	05061589	Company is dissolved	02/03/2004	18/03/2004	Director
CRISCAL ELECTRICAL LIMITED	05059261	Company is dissolved	01/03/2004	01/03/2004	Director
QUARTERS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	05056588	Company is dissolved	26/02/2004	26/02/2004	Director
SNAELINK LIMITED	05040355	Company is dissolved	10/02/2004	06/08/2004	Director
P A DECORATING (CENTRAL)	05029813	Company is dissolved	29/01/2004	29/01/2004	Director
LIMITED					
LOGICAL INTERIORS LIMITED	05008451	Company is dissolved	07/01/2004	07/01/2004	Director
CHAINCROWN LIMITED	05007219	Company is dissolved	06/01/2004	24/03/2004	Director
AUDIO VISION UK LIMITED	05001693	Company is dissolved	22/12/2003	22/12/2003	Director
FALCON RADIO CARS LIMITED	04998965	Company is dissolved	18/12/2003	18/12/2003	Director
SEAL TIGHT ROOFING LIMITED	04999275	Company is dissolved	18/12/2003	18/12/2003	Director
JOHN STARES LIMITED	04996479	Company is dissolved	16/12/2003	16/12/2003	Director
GLOBALE LIMITED	04996417	Company is dissolved	16/12/2003	16/12/2003	Director
ADRIAN LAMB ASSOCIATES LIMITED	04992832	Company is dissolved	11/12/2003	11/12/2003	Director
BRIDGE GALLERY PHOTOGRAPHY	04987570	Company is dissolved	08/12/2003	08/12/2003	Director
LIMITED					
M & H TOBACCO LIMITED	04976796	Company is dissolved	26/11/2003	26/11/2003	Director
UKULELE FILMS LIMITED	04962477	Company is dissolved	13/11/2003	27/11/2003	Director
JOHN KOUNNIS & CO MORTGAGE	04961695	Company is dissolved	12/11/2003	12/11/2003	Director
CONSULTANTS LIMITED					
TOP CLASS ELITE CATERING	04959026	Company is dissolved	11/11/2003	11/11/2003	Director
LIMITED					
ALTIN RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04923061	Company is dissolved	06/10/2003	06/10/2003	Director
WOODRIDGE SECURITY LIMITED	04921576	Company is dissolved	06/10/2003	06/10/2003	Director
THE PROFESSIONAL MORTGAGE	04906271	Company is dissolved	21/09/2003	21/09/2003	Director
NETWORK LIMITED					
SECTOR INVESTMENTS LIMITED	04899715	Company is dissolved	15/09/2003	15/09/2003	Director
VISION-IMAGE LIMITED	04890334	Company is dissolved	08/09/2003	14/11/2003	Director
MOUNTDAWN LIMITED	04870449	Company is dissolved	19/08/2003	05/09/2003	Director
DIRECT COATINGS LIMITED	04871145	Company is dissolved	19/08/2003	27/08/2003	Director
J & G EQUIPMENT LIMITED	04854935	Active - Accounts Filed	04/08/2003	04/08/2003	Director
HHESA LIMITED	04840898	Company is dissolved	22/07/2003	22/07/2003	Director
THE SCOOTER CLUB (2) LIMITED	04837173	Company is dissolved	18/07/2003	18/07/2003	Director
RALEIGH CARE HOMES LIMITED	04837106	Company is dissolved	18/07/2003	18/07/2003	Director
OXFORD CAPITAL (EUROPE)	04828729	Company is dissolved	10/07/2003	10/07/2003	Director
LIMITED					
1ST CLASS LIMOUSINES LIMITED	04797151	Company is dissolved	12/06/2003	16/06/2003	Director
JADE GARDEN (UK) LIMITED	04795247	Company is dissolved	11/06/2003	11/06/2003	Director
FLASHAIR LIMITED	04793909	Company is dissolved	10/06/2003	10/06/2003	Director
HAPPY DAYZ LEISURE LIMITED	04766766	Company is dissolved	16/05/2003	16/05/2003	Director

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

BHARDWAJ CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

GOLF IN TUSCANY LIMITED	04766605	Company is dissolved	16/05/2003	16/05/2003	Director
WASSAIC FILMS LIMITED	04766433	Company is dissolved	15/05/2003	15/05/2003	Director
BUSINESS ELECTRONICS (2003)	04760055	Company is dissolved	12/05/2003	12/05/2003	Director
LIMITED					
VALENTINE DOUBLE GLAZING	04747197	Company is dissolved	29/04/2003	29/04/2003	Director
LIMITED					
THE MILEAGEBANK LIMITED	04739292	Company is dissolved	18/04/2003	18/04/2003	Director
SOHO VILLAGE INVESTMENTS	04734857	Company is dissolved	15/04/2003	15/04/2003	Director
LIMITED					
CFC DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	04730914	Company is dissolved	11/04/2003	11/04/2003	Director
GATEWAY ACADEMIC BUREAU	04730908	Company is dissolved	11/04/2003	11/04/2003	Director
LIMITED					
CRS REMOVALS & STORAGE	04136935	Company is dissolved	08/01/2001	08/01/2001	Director
LIMITED					
AFFINITY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	03908192	Company is dissolved	17/01/2000	17/01/2000	Director
THE SCHOOLWEAR SHOW LIMITED	03785633	Active - Accounts Filed	10/06/1999	10/06/1999	Director
HAPLODGE LIMITED	03248491	Company is dissolved	11/09/1996	02/10/1996	Director
SUBRACK LIMITED	03248507	Company is dissolved	11/09/1996	10/10/1996	Director